Stockport League Vets Pair Results 2017

03/04/2017

10/04/2017

17/04/2017

24/04/2017

01/05/2017

08/05/2017

15/05/2017

22/05/2017

29/05/2017

12/06/2017

19/06/2017

26/06/2017

10/07/2017

17/07/2017

24/07/2017

31/07/2017

07/08/2017

Whaley Bridge 2

Grange 2

New Mills 2

LMRCA 2

High Lane

James North

Poynton Sports

Great Moor 3

Victoria 3

Nursery 2

Whaley Bridge 2

Woodley Sports 2

New Mills 2

LMRCA 2

High Lane

James North

Poynton Sports

Manor Park win 70 - 49

Manor Park win 84 - 49

Manor Park win 69 - 63

Manor Park win 79 - 64

James North win 79 - 48

Poynton sports win 75- 64. Match played 13th June

Great Moor 3 win 84 - 36

Manor Park win 84 - 44

Manor Park win 72 - 66

Match drawn 70 - 70

New Mills win 76 - 73. Match played 15 Aug.

Manor Park win 60 - 57

High Lane win 84 - 47

Manor Park win 68 - 55

Poynton Sports win 61 - 55




14/08/2017

21/08/2017

28/08/2017

04/09/2017

11/09/2017

Great Moor 3

Nursery 2

Woodley Sports 2

Victoria 3

Grange 2

Great Moor 3 win 73 - 59

Victoria 3 win 66 - 61

Nursery 2 win 71 - 57

Grange 2 win 74 - 56

Manor Park win 66 - 56. Match played 18/09




