Stockport League Vets Pair Results 2017

Stockport League Vets Pair Results 2017						
03/04/2017		Whaley Bridge 2				
10/04/2017	Grange 2		Manor Park win 70 - 49			
17/04/2017	New Mills 2		Manor Park win 84 - 49			
24/04/2017		LMRCA 2	Manor Park win 69 - 63			
01/05/2017	High Lane		Manor Park win 79 - 64			
08/05/2017		James North	James North win 79 - 48			
15/05/2017	Poynton Sports		Poynton sports win 75- 64. Match played 13th June			
22/05/2017		Great Moor 3	Great Moor 3 win 84 - 36			
29/05/2017	Victoria 3		Manor Park win 84 - 44			
12/06/2017		Nursery 2	Manor Park win 72 - 66			
19/06/2017	Whaley Bridge 2					
26/06/2017		Woodley Sports 2	Match drawn 70 - 70			
10/07/2017		New Mills 2	New Mills win 76 - 73. Match played 15 Aug.			
17/07/2017	LMRCA 2		Manor Park win 60 - 57			
24/07/2017		High Lane	High Lane win 84 - 47			
31/07/2017	James North		Manor Park win 68 - 55			
07/08/2017		Poynton Sports	Poynton Sports win 61 - 55			

14/08/2017	Great Moor 3		Great Moor 3 win 73 - 59
21/08/2017		Victoria 3	Victoria 3 win 66 - 61
28/08/2017	Nursery 2		Nursery 2 win 71 - 57
04/09/2017		Grange 2	Grange 2 win 74 - 56
11/09/2017	Woodley Sports 2		Manor Park win 66 - 56. Match played ?

18/09